

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.Nos.5314 of 2021; 207 of 2015; 2612, 2736, 4649, 10349, 12040, 12148, 15070, 15567, 15943, 18112 & 19731 of 2020; 7835, 9331, 21504 & 27734 of 2019; 18181, 4337 & 47087 of 2018; 27745 of 2017; and 34754 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.10.2024	<u>KL,J</u> List these matters along with W.P.Nos.2194 of 2013, 17731 of 2018, 22929 23055, 631, 22987, 31609 and 31653 of 2021 and 18112 of 2020, after obtaining necessary instructions from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice. KL,J ynk	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE