

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.34754 of 2014, 207 of 2015, 27734 of 2019 and
25707 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.08.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> Registry is directed to release these cases from the batch and list on 24.08.2026. <u>SCR,J</u> BJ	

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE